
VČHL Celkové výsledky 2023 - Muži
Horní

Třešnovec Nepomuky Bystřec Havlovice Dubenec Velichovky Letohrad
Orlice

Letohrad
Kunčice Lanžov Pšánky

1. 3 20 20 20 7 20 13 13 17 3

2. 20 15 15 13 15 0 0 17 13 0

3. - - - - 17 17 11 20 20 11

4. 17 - - 0 1 0 15 3 15 17

5. 0 17 17 15 9 0 0 5 0 1
6. 13 7 5 11 0 7 3 0 3 0
7. 15 13 0 - 0 9 - - 9 -
8. - - - 17 5 - 7 0 7 9
9. 7 11 9 0 0 11 5 0 0 0
10. - - - 5 0 15 0 0 5 -

Letohrad - Kunčice D
Letohrad - Orlice B
Olešnice
Dubenec
Záchlumí
Havlovice
Česká Rybná A
Třebnouševes
Letohrad - Kunčice E
Velichovky

136
108
96
68
64
49
46
45
43
25


